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 CERTIFICATION CERTIFICATION

PARK is an architectural outdoor bollard luminaire defined by 
its bold cantilevered form and clear directional intent. The 
solid stainless-steel body and sharp horizontal overhang 
create a confident, sculptural presence while emphasizing 
durability and material integrity. Designed to deliver 
controlled, downward illumination with a symmetrical Type V 
distribution, PARK is ideal for pathways, public spaces, and 
landscape applications where clear visual guidance, glare 
control, and a strong contemporary identity are required.

 OTHER VERSIONS AVAILABLE OTHER VERSIONS AVAILABLE

Bollard / PRK-B
PARK

 SPECIFICATIONS SPECIFICATIONS
Material Aluminium + PMMA

Lens Acrylic

Total Height 

Length

Light Source Type LED

Power 20W / 25W / 30W

CRI 80

Light Distribution Type V – symmetrical, downward

CCT 2200K / 2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5000K

Input Voltage 110-277V, 50-60 Hz

Dimming & Driver Integral, 0-10V

39.4''

5.91''

IP Rating IP 66

Warranty 1 years

IK Rating IK 08

Finishing Black (smooth glossy)

LED Output 110 lm/W
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 Ordering Information  Ordering Information 
Select one item from each category below. If your desired option is unavailable, please contact our team for support or custom solutions.

 Finishes Finishes
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Standard finishes

RAL 9005

Material CCT

Light Distribution Dimming Appliance Class

AL
Aluminium 

22
2200K

27
2700K

30
3000K

40
4000K

50
5000K

LD5
Type V – symmetrical, 
downward

NN
Non-Dimmable

DM
0-10V

AC-I
Class I 

Height / Length Code

23
39.4'' / 5.91'' 

TDN-B
Bollard

SM
Surface-mounted

Mounting

Wattage / Lumens

22
20 W / 2200 lm

27
25 W / 2750 lm

33
30 W / 3300 lm

Body Finish Option

RAL 9005
RAL 9005 (smooth glossy)
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